

BIZCO TECHNOLOGIES RECEIVES BUSINESS OF THE YEAR AWARD FROM CENTRAL PINELLAS CHAMBER

Bizco Technologies is honored to receive the 2018 Business of the Year Award from the Central Pinellas Chamber.

CLEARWATER, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, September 20, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bizco Technologies is honored to receive the 2018 Business of the Year Award from the Central Pinellas Chamber.

"We are excited to be named the Business of the Year from the Central Pinellas Chamber. Being a part of local organizations, like the Central Pinellas Chamber, is pivotal in making impactful connections that directly relate to businesses and the community. We are grateful for our membership with them over the past year and are looking forward to many more." – Paul Zoz, President & CEO of Bizco Technologies

The Central Pinellas Chamber's Business of the Year award was created in 2008 to honor businesses that have gone about and beyond in support of the chamber. The awards presentation took place during the 66th Annual Meeting and Awards Breakfast on Tuesday, September 11, 2018 at Sheraton Sand Key Resort.

"Although relatively new to our Chamber, the Bizco team has gotten heavily engaged in moving forward our goals and objectives. This includes committee participation to financial investment ranging from our Board of Trustees to presenting sponsor of our Central Pinellas Business Showcase expo in October. Our thanks to them!" - Tom Morrissette, President of Central Pinellas Chamber



Left to Right: Tom Morrissette, President of Central Pinellas Chamber and Paul Zoz, President & CEO of Bizco Technologies

Look out on the Bizco Clearwater Facebook page to see the latest news on Bizco's community involvement. If you are interested in joining the Central Pinellas Chamber please go to http://www.centralchamber.biz/or reach out to ITFL@Bizco.com and we will be happy to connect you.

Bizco Technologies has been a national solution provider for 24 years, specializing in Managed IT and AV solutions for small and medium sized businesses to Fortune 500 companies. Bizco is a leader in providing not only a full suite of IT services including network management, voice/data convergence, business continuity and rugged mobile computing, but also fixed and mobile surveillance, audio visual design, installation and services.

For more information on how Bizco Technologies can help you, check out our website at

www.Bizco.com, email us at sales@bizco.com, or call 727-860-2888.

Katie Loof Bizco Technologies 727-754-2695 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.